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Naam

Roy Luijendijk
Brent de Ruiter
Sebastiaan de Ruiter
Norbert Rondelez
Freddy Schijf
Michel

Manfred Lievense
Marion de Leux
Henry van Steenis
Martin Koster
Ben van Densel
Leen Schaap

Jos Nijland
Rianne Offerhaus
Luc Paulus

Henk de Graaf
John Luijendijk
Anthonie Struijk
Ronald Offerhaus
Reign Swart
Angeligue de Graaf
Ad Struijk

Wim Louwerse
Helene de Ruiter
Daisy Boselie
Annette Koster
Lindsey Paling
Camil Bosman
Antionette Gijzel
Ricardo

Rens Vader

Cees van Rossom
Frank Visser
Kathy Paling
Miranda Schijf
llonka v/d Heuvel

Gem
213
216
215
191
183
184
199
171
192
175
190
192
176
170
178
171
193
159
179
146
169
172
153
168
144
153
199
216
199
184
194
169
151
155
137
131

Hcp
13
11
12
31
37
36
24
47
30
44
32
30
43
48
41
47
29
56
40
65
48
46
61
49
65
61
24
11
24
36
28
48
63
60
65
65
65
65

213
189
176
214
234
163
182
175
182
152
172
163
183
156
139
125
183
130
172
143
161
138
154
163
126
135

216
203

o

158

138

o

Tholen
227
238
169
190
194
188
191
199
177
167
160
191
158
257
147
149
175
190
144
158
136
186
181
119
187
156

231
233

o

152

108

o

236
223
149
206
210
235
193
181
234
193
163
182
170
155
172
154
160
160
196
147
184
158
121
132
141
157

171
193

o

150

125

o

Zeeuwse Bowling Toer 2023

258
238
170
209
186
166
182
196
201
161
201
185
176
148
179
139
145
193
185
160
143
181
134
127
139
128

210
196

o

137

121

235
174
248
153
193
191
198
191
180
225
211
144
153
125
226
194
145
167
148
176
161
148
177
135
146
110
247

201
166
154

126

114

0
0

Middelburg
187 249
188 225
186 234
170 213
179 152
182 163
244 175
170 209
166 171
199 170
179 164
178 204
158 174
146 188
146 180
176 186
203 166
158 160
148 170
155 174
158 122
128 160
147 118
159 137
125 123
73 192
225 238
0 0
0 0
192 223
146 141
134 165
0 0
139 164
0 0
122 134
0 0
0 0

190
229
267
162
155
212
125
167
167
167
179
166
189
184
154
219
161
179
174
200
200
132
176
165
120
113
177

202
233
165

159

112

0
0
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Aantal
Games
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Tot

Scr
1795
1704
1599
1517
1503
1500
1490
1488
1478
1434
1429
1413
1361
1359
1343
1342
1338
1337
1337
1313
1265
1231
1208
1137
1107
1064
887
828
825
818
686
618
597
588
492
482

0
0

Gem
Scr
224,38
213,00
199,88
189,63
187,88
187,50
186,25
186,00
184,75
179,25
178,63
176,63
170,13
169,88
167,88
167,75
167,25
167,13
167,13
164,13
158,13
153,88
151,00
142,13
138,38
133,00
221,75
207,00
206,25
204,50
171,50
154,50
149,25
147,00
123,00
120,50
HHHHHEHHH
HHHHHEHHH

Tot
Hcp
104
88
96
248
296
288
192
376
240
352
256
240
344
384
328
376
232
448
320
520
384
368
488
392
520
488
96
44
96
144
112
192
252
240
260
260
0
0

Hcp + Scr

1899
1792
1695
1765
1799
1788
1682
1864
1718
1786
1685
1653
1705
1743
1671
1718
1570
1785
1657
1833
1649
1599
1696
1529
1627
1552
983
872
921
962
798
810
849
828
752
742
0
0

Hcp
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